Position

Custodial Manager

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Campus Facilities Assistant

Custodian |

Other Positions Held

Custodian Il - Variable

Custodian Il - Variable,
Custodian Il - Variable,
Custodian lI-Variable

Custodian Il - Variable
(Music)

Custodian llI-Variable,
Custodian II-Variable,
Custodian Il - Variable

Custodian II-Variable

Custodian II-Variable

Custodian Il

Campus Facilities
Assistant-Variable

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

Total Wages

$110,736

$80,375

$79,214

$60,008

$55,509

$54,823

$54,684

$52,145

$51,229

$50,255

$47,341

$47,106

$46,998

$43,590

$37,386

$22,510

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,593
$31,757

$7,386

$7,711

$37,324

$31.836

$15,802

$30,870

$31,334

$29,448

$45,209

$23,393

$23,381

$19,929

$6,102

$11,393



Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

CCC - Custodial

$22,033

$21,811

$21,098

$20,873

$11,461

$2,026

$950

$2,801

$2,759

$2,114

$2,698

$0

$0

$0



