Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodial Manager		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$110,736	\$31,593
Custodian II	Custodian II - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$80,375	\$31,757
Custodian II	Custodian II - Variable, Custodian II - Variable, Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$79,214	\$7,386
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$60,008	\$7,711
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$55,509	\$37,324
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$54,823	\$31,836
Custodian II	Custodian II - Variable (Music)	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$54,684	\$15,802
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$52,145	\$30,870
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$51,229	\$31,334
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$50,255	\$29,448
Custodian II	Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$47,341	\$45,209
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$47,106	\$23,393
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$46,998	\$23,381
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$43,590	\$19,929
Campus Facilities Assistant	Campus Facilities Assistant-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$37,386	\$6,102
Custodian I		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$22,510	\$11,393

Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$22,033	\$2,801
Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$21,811	\$2,759
Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$21,098	\$2,114
Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$20,873	\$2,698
Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$11,461	\$0
Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$2,026	\$0
Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - Custodial	\$950	\$0